

Northern Indiana Doll Show

(Formerly Elkhart Doll Show)

DATE CHANGE: *Saturday, NOV 30, 2024*

New Larger Location!! *Christmas Doll Show*

Location: Century Center

SUITE 1-3

120 S Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd

South Bend, IN 46601

Venue phone: (574) 235-9711

Centurycenter.org

Show Promoter:

Judy Danalewich Email: RJDANALEW@COMCAST.NET

Time:10am to 3pmAdmission:Adults-\$5, Children under 12 are freeParking:\$5 in Century Center LotBut there is free parking in lots downtown South Bend
and in Parking garages. See website

Dolls of all kinds, old to new, Antique to Barbie Dealer inquiries are welcome!

www.Northernindianadollshow.com

Northern Indiana Doll Show

(Formerly Elkhart Doll Show)

DATE CHANGE: *Saturday, NOV 30, 2024*

New Larger Location!! *Christmas Doll Show*

Location: Century Center SUITE 1-3

120 S Dr Martin Luther King Jr Blvd

South Bend, IN 46601

Venue phone: (574) 235-9711

Centurycenter.org

Show Promoter:

Judy Danalewich Email: RJDANALEW@COMCAST.NET

Time:	10am to 3pm
Admission:	Adults-\$5, Children under 12 are free
Parking:	\$5 in Century Center Lot
	But there is free parking in lots downtown South Bend
	and in Parking garages. See website

Dolls of all kinds, old to new, Antique to Barbie Dealer inquiries are welcome!

www.Northernindianadollshow.com